ELECTRICAL DEVICE

PANEL NAME

3(LA)*

CIRCUIT NUMBER

*BRANCH CIRCUIT SOURCE PANELBOARD INDICATED IN PARENTHESIS FOR REFERENCE
WHEN HOMERUN IS NOT VISIBLE ON PLAN.

MOUNTING HEIGHT A.F.F. (18"
U.O.N.)

48"

FIRE ALARM HEAT DETECTOR, COMBINATION RATE-OF-RISE AND ONE HUNDRED
THIRTY-FIVE DEGREES (135°) F FIXED TEMPERATURE.

FIRE ALARM SMOKE DETECTOR.

FIRE ALARM PULL STATION.

INTERMEDIATE RELAY, PROVIDE AS NEEDED.

KEY ACCESS BOX.

SPEAKER/STROBE COMBINATION. CANDELA RATING SHALL BE 15, UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED.

FIRE ALARM ISOLATION MODULE.

FIRE ALARM MONITOR MODULE.